AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	0F	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M008	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. OIS -12-143				OJECT NO.(If app	IECT NO.(If applicable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	sen trem 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Vanessa Lamb Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) S	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICI	TATION N	iO.		
VU FORENSICS AND ADVISORY, LLC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
1660 INTERNATIONAL DR STE 400				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-09-380				
MCLEAN VA 221024855  MO08  10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					<del></del>			
CODE 808982297	FACILITY CODE		1	07-07-2009				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICITA	ATION	IS				
AP NA	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitue of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicit  4R: 2012-10-51-J-14  PR: 31x0200.012  ICS 541519	the solicitation and amendment RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR resire to change an offer alreat ation and this amendment, and 3 JC: J1271 BOC: FAIMIS: 121259 Ob	ent num RTO1 ady sub and is re 2527 oligat	bers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE omitted, such change in eceived prior to the ope A ce \$70,000	OUR A SPEC nay be	C- CIFIED MAY made	,	
		TIONS OF CONTRACTS NO. AS DESCRIBED IN						
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT	FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying offic	e, appropriation date, etc.)		,		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				-			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)  X Lim:	itation of Funds 52.	232-22 (Apr 1984)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor × is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return 0	copies	to the issuing office.				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to p \$767,000 by \$70,000 to \$837,000.  Ceiling: \$925,647.00 (unchanged) Total Obligation Amount \$837,000.00 (cha Period of Performance: 7/9/09-7/8/12 (ur This modification does obligate funds; a  Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference  15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	erovide incremental :  anged) achanged) all other terms and o	funding, thereby inc	reasi	ябесі.	d amo	unt from		
Cindy Vu President		Wanda M Brown Contracting Offi		P				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		le-	1 	18C. DATE SIGNE		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	of Contrac	ting Officer)				

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE
TEMPLATE - ADMINIT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243



Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

## B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—COST REIMBURSEMENT (JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUNE 1988)

- (a) The current total estimate cost to the Government for full performance under this contract is \$925,647.00
- (b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$837,000.00.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount:	\$90,000.00
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount:	\$352,000.00
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount	\$245,000.00
Total FY'12 Obligation Amount	\$150,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$837,000.00

<u>Note</u>: This modification obligates FY12 funds in the amount of **\$70,000.00**. All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged